
INVITATION TO TENDER 
Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for provision of the following:-

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM  DESCRIPTION TENDER
COMMENCEMENT 
DATE

PRE-BID
MEETING

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

1. KP1/9A.2/OT/004/
ICT/24-25

Procurement of Fiber 
Optic Tools, Equipment, 
Accessories and Active 
Devises  

Friday
20.09.2024

Friday 
27.09.2024 
at 10.00 a.m.

(IESR, Ruaraka)

Tuesday 
08.10.2024 
at 10.00 a.m.

2. KP1/9A.2/OT/005/
ICT/24-25

Provision of Fiber 
Installation Services

Friday 
20.09.2024

Friday 
27.09.2024 
at 10.00 a.m.

(IESR, Ruaraka)

Tuesday 
08.10.2024 
at 11.30 a.m.

3. KPI/9A.2/OT/DSP/
001/24-25

Disposal of Furniture Tuesday 
17.09.2024

Viewing 
As Stipulated in the 
Tender Document

Tuesday 
01.10.2024 
at 10.00 a.m. 

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from the Kenya Power 
website (www.kplc.co.ke) from the dates shown above.

GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS                                                   www.kplc.co.ke


